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18. Logabirumer Spendenlauf 2025 (5,3 km mit Zeitnahme)

18. Logabirumer Spendenlauf 2025

Stand: 22.07.2025 13:04:41
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Name

Gerhard Stoelken
Jann Grest
Hermann Hackmann
Antje Schneyer
Gerd Nanninga
Lukas Eiklenborg
Gesa Frerichs
Nikolas Kurta

Ralf Thater
Jelsche Hanken
Jurgen Nintemann
Jurgen Boseler
Arne Bohlen

Heike Albers
Marco Julian Schafer
Meike Smidt
Mathias Nintemann
Harm Park

Egbert Geertsma
Daniela Hensmann
Wilma Muller
Sabrina FleRner
Rainer Kl6s

Volker Loesing
Daniel Freese

Heye Willems

Team
TSV Lammertsfehn

SV Wabhrsingsfehn

SpVg Birbach 09

Laufhaufen Ostfriesland
Eiklenborg + Partner

Laufhaufen Ostfriesland

SV-Sprint Volleyball

LSF Oldenburg

Lopen&Proten TSV Lammertsfehn
SV Neurhede

LSF Oldenburg

Ab dafur!

LG Ostfriesland

LG Stapelmoor/ Laufhaufen Ostfriesland
SV Neurhede

TuS Weene

Groningen/NL

Fortuna Logabirum

LG Stapelmoor

Eiklenborg + Partner

LG Stapelmoor
LG Stapelmoor

Logabirum

LEX LAUFEXPERTEN WIRTJES

SPASS MIT SPORT

Gesamt

00:20:25
00:23:28
00:24:33
00:27:04
00:27:28
00:28:02
00:28:16
00:28:35
00:29:43
00:30:07
00:30:16
00:30:59
00:31:15
00:31:23
00:31:37
00:32:21
00:33:12
00:34:18
00:34:29
00:35:16
00:35:31
00:35:45
00:36:08
00:36:59
00:37:00
00:37:00
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W45
M11
M80
W40
M14
W50
M80
W30
M80
M75
W50
W50
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28
16
34
29
27
22
37
19

38

Ute Brieger

Mateo Miral

Wilfried Franzen
Nadine Freese
Bruno Martinez

Ana Martinez
Magnus VFL Mller
Verena Feyen-Bruns
Dietrich Steinke
Hans-Gunther Bohlen
Martina Schulna

Karin Jelen-Hartema

LG Stapelmoor

LG Stapelmoor
LG Stapelmoor

VFL Ockenhausen

SV Concordia Neermoor
Bad Zwischenahn

Hyrox SV Stern

LG STAPELMOOR

00:38:41
00:39:01
00:39:46
00:39:46
00:40:44
00:40:44
00:48:55
00:50:43
00:57:03
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



